
001 |RO 25 0294228F |GRIZ |DB059804 |02.09 11:34:56.3 |OK |01 |041 |
002 |RO 25 0294119F |BWF |DB07766E |02.09 11:35:04.3 |OK |01 |007 |
003 |RO 25 2005956F |BLUE |DB1654EC |02.09 11:39:09.6 |OK |01 |068 |
004 |RO 25 0294116F |CHEQ |DB1654D2 |02.09 11:41:16.8 |OK |01 |055 |
005 |RO 25 0294279F |BWF |DB059837 |02.09 11:41:18.8 |OK |01 |045 |
006 |RO 25 0294182F |CHEQ |DB1654CD |02.09 11:41:23.0 |OK |01 |009 |
007 |RO 25 0294308F |CHEQ |DB1654DF |02.09 11:41:23.4 |OK |01 |067 |
008 |RO 25 0294194F |BLUE |DB0597FD |02.09 11:41:25.3 |OK |01 |040 |
009 |RO 25 0294196F |GRIZ |DB05980B |02.09 11:41:26.9 |OK |01 |033 |
010 |RO 25 0294305F |BWF |DB059848 |02.09 11:41:37.0 |OK |01 |035 |
011 |RO 25 2005962F |CHEQ |DB1654F0 |02.09 11:41:39.0 |OK |01 |011 |
012 |RO 25 0294217F |BLUE |DB1654D8 |02.09 11:41:40.8 |OK |01 |042 |
013 |RO 25 0294297F |GRIZ |DB1654E4 |02.09 11:41:43.1 |OK |01 |001 |
014 |RO 25 0294165F |CWF |DB1654D4 |02.09 11:42:12.4 |OK |01 |025 |
015 |RO 25 0294289F |CWF |DB077651 |02.09 11:42:12.8 |OK |01 |008 |
016 |RO 25 0294212F |BLUE |DB077626 |02.09 11:42:13.0 |OK |01 |023 |
017 |RO 25 0294148F |CHEQ |DB00C38B |02.09 11:42:13.5 |OK |01 |027 |
018 |RO 25 0294199F |BLUE |DB07766C |02.09 11:42:15.6 |OK |01 |059 |
019 |RO 25 0294307F |BWF |DB1654E6 |02.09 11:42:21.1 |OK |01 |070 |
020 |RO 25 0294276F |BWF |DB1654E1 |02.09 11:44:08.6 |OK |01 |010 |
021 |RO 25 0294184F |CHEQ |DB059818 |02.09 11:44:18.7 |OK |01 |047 |
022 |RO 25 0294300F |BWF |DB059846 |02.09 11:44:20.1 |OK |01 |049 |
023 |RO 25 0294284F |GRIZ |DB16551D |02.09 11:44:23.7 |OK |01 |069 |
024 |RO 25 0294294F |BLUE |DB07762F |02.09 11:44:26.5 |OK |01 |004 |
025 |RO 25 0294311F |GRIZ |DAFC6B68 |02.09 11:46:32.0 |OK |01 |051 |
026 |RO 25 0294213F |CHEQ |DB165521 |02.09 11:47:21.8 |OK |01 |020 |
027 |RO 25 0294201F |BLUE |DB1654C4 |02.09 11:48:51.6 |OK |01 |074 |
028 |RO 25 2005958F |CHEQ |DB165522 |02.09 11:50:35.7 |OK |01 |066 |
029 |RO 25 0294319F |GRIZ |DB1654C6 |02.09 11:50:38.3 |OK |01 |018 |
030 |RO 25 0294126F |BLUE |DB05980D |02.09 11:51:54.4 |OK |01 |048 |
031 |RO 25 0294190F |BLUE |DB00C397 |02.09 11:51:55.2 |OK |01 |015 |
032 |RO 25 0294274F |CHEQ |DB07764C |02.09 11:51:57.6 |OK |01 |012 |
033 |RO 25 0294270F |BLUE |DB1654D5 |02.09 11:53:33.5 |OK |01 |057 |
034 |RO 25 0294287F |BLUE |DB049232 |02.09 11:53:38.2 |OK |01 |021 |
035 |RO 25 0194243F |BLUE |DB1654CE |02.09 11:56:20.2 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 25 0294117F |CHEQ |DB05983C |02.09 11:56:53.2 |OK |01 |039 |
037 |RO 25 0294209F |CWF |DB1654F2 |02.09 11:59:09.7 |OK |01 |006 |
038 |RO 25 0294202F |CHEQ |DB165516 |02.09 11:59:47.1 |OK |01 |053 |
039 |RO 25 0294275F |CWF |DB16550F |02.09 12:01:25.5 |OK |01 |064 |
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Concurs : 01.Cluj Napoca Loc lansare :
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Distanta : 0 km Ora lansarii : 02.09.2025 07:38:49
Cod columbofil : 757453 Columbofil : Bartos - Velghe
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Ceas Atomic : 01.09.2025 19:40:52 GPS Ceas Atomic : 02.09.2025 16:47:04 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 01.09.2025 19:40:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 02.09.2025 16:47:04 +0
Sincronizare : 01.09.2025 19:40:52 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 75 Por. sositi : 59
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040 |RO 25 0294282F |GRIZ |DB1654DB |02.09 12:01:32.9 |OK |01 |056 |
041 |RO 25 0294174F |BLUE |DB165527 |02.09 12:03:29.3 |OK |01 |058 |
042 |RO 25 0294171F |BLUE |DB059800 |02.09 12:05:37.3 |OK |01 |038 |
043 |RO 25 0294230F |CWF |DAD92FF5 |02.09 12:11:00.8 |OK |01 |037 |
044 |RO 25 2005960F |CHEQ |DB1654C5 |02.09 12:11:08.4 |OK |01 |036 |
045 |RO 25 0194227F |MWF |DB0597F5 |02.09 12:14:57.7 |OK |01 |071 |
046 |RO 25 0294255F |BLUE |DB059814 |02.09 12:16:04.8 |OK |01 |005 |
047 |RO 25 0294250F |BWF |DB04920B |02.09 12:16:14.2 |OK |01 |019 |
048 |RO 25 0294220F |CHEQ |DAAFB9D9 |02.09 12:17:28.7 |OK |01 |043 |
049 |RO 25 0294172F |CWF |DB059840 |02.09 12:28:16.3 |OK |01 |026 |
050 |RO 25 0294221F |BWF |DB077612 |02.09 12:40:36.3 |OK |01 |065 |
051 |RO 25 0294167F |CHEQ |DB1654E8 |02.09 12:42:53.7 |OK |01 |022 |
052 |RO 25 0294214F |GRIZ |DB1654CF |02.09 13:02:00.2 |OK |01 |073 |
053 |RO 25 0294253F |GRIZ |DB1654DD |02.09 13:23:57.6 |OK |01 |050 |
054 |RO 25 0294169F |GRIZ |DB077614 |02.09 13:24:21.8 |OK |01 |016 |
055 |RO 25 0294134F |BWF |DB1654DA |02.09 13:40:17.5 |OK |01 |002 |
056 |RO 25 0294237F |BLUE |DB07766B |02.09 14:11:58.8 |OK |01 |052 |
057 |RO 25 0294259F |BWF |DB1654D3 |02.09 14:15:23.3 |OK |01 |061 |
058 |RO 25 0294122F |GRIZ |DB1654EE |02.09 14:50:08.0 |OK |01 |013 |
059 |RO 25 0294231F |CHEQ |DB1654FD |02.09 16:39:05.6 |OK |01 |060 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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